Continuum of Care Shelter Committee
THURSDAY December 9, 2021 8:30 AM

Safe Haven Family Shelter, 1234 3rd Ave S, Nashville, TN 37210

Agenda:

Welcome & Introductions

DeBrief on Cold Weather Shelters

Charrette Tasks

ARP/ESG Funding

Other business/next steps

Next meeting tentatively scheduled for: January 13, 2022

8:30-8:35

8:35-9:00

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:25

9:25-9:30



