Continuum of Care Shelter Committee THURSDAY December 9, 2021 8:30 AM

Safe Haven Family Shelter, 1234 3rd Ave S, Nashville, TN 37210

Agenda:

•	Welcome & Introductions	8:30-8:35
•	DeBrief on Cold Weather Shelters	8:35-9:00
•	Charrette Tasks	9:00-9:10
•	ARP/ESG Funding	9:10-9:25
•	Other business/next steps	9:25-9:30

Next meeting tentatively scheduled for: January 13, 2022